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BOWL

[ YELLOW RICE  /  WHITE RICE ] 210 – 220 CAL

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request

Vegetarian Vegan No Gluten IngredientsHalal-Certified

$10.49

BURRITO

[ TORTILLA ] 310 CAL

SALAD

[ ICEBERG  /  ROMAINE ] 40 CAL

GYRO

[ PITA WRAP ] 280 CAL

$9.49

EXTRA BASE   +$0.65 – $0.89

PROTEINS2

KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN

SWEET & SPICY KOREAN CHICKEN

KOREAN CRISPY CHICKEN 

SPICY KOREAN PORK

KOREAN BBQ STEAK

[+$1.26]

310 CAL

340 CAL

460 CAL

320 CAL

160 CAL

GINGER SCALLION IMPOSSIBLE 240 CAL

[+$2.49]

[+$1.26]

EXTRA PROTEIN   +$3.99 – $6.48 



TOPPINGS

chicknbap

3

ICEBERG LETTUCE  

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request

Vegetarian Vegan No Gluten IngredientsHalal-Certified

PICO DE GALLO 5 CAL

BAP CORN 40 CAL

CUCUMBER KIMCHI 15 CAL

SOY JALAPENOS & ONIONS 25 CAL

SHREDDED CHEESE 110 CAL

KOREAN HUMMUS 40 CAL

TOASTED PITAS 70 CAL

ROMAINE LETTUCE  

OR

10 CAL

*ONE SERVING PER TOPPING.    EXTRA TOPPING  +$0.65

10 CAL

SAUCES4

WHITE SAUCE

BAP SAUCE

BBQ SAUCE

BIBI SAUCE

HOT SAUCE

GREEN SAUCE

30 CAL

40 CAL

70 CAL

10 CAL

25 CAL

5 CAL

EXTRA SAUCE   +$0.65



chicknbap

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request

Vegetarian Vegan No Gluten IngredientsHalal-Certified

$5.99

KOREAN STREET FOOD

KOREAN VEGGIE MANDUS – 6 PC

SPICY KOREAN RICE CAKE (DDUK-BOKKI)
Rice cake, Fish cakes, and Cabbage

Add 2 Veggie Mandus to your bowl[+$2]

KOREAN BEEF MANDUS – 6 PC

$5.99

$8.99

Add 2 Beef Mandus to your bowl[+$3]

$9.75

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP$9.75

PLAIN KOREAN SWEET & SPICYChoose

DRINKS & SIDES

HOUSEAMDE CUCUMBER LIMEADE$2.99

HUMMUS & PITA$4.50

590 - 640 CAL

440 CAL

100 CAL


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3

